Date

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

02/01

Time

8:45 AM

10000 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 FM

7115 AM

8:30 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

12115 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

10015 AM

Bracket Games

Date

02/01

02/0

02/01

02/m

Time

7:115 AM

2:45 AM

11:30 AM

115 PM

Venue

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MMP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MMNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

Division

U19 Club (Female)
U19 Club (Female)
U19 Club (Female)
U1% Club (Female)
U19 Club (Female)
U19 Club (Female)
U19 Club (Female)
Open (18+) B (Coed)
Open (18+ ) B (Coed)

Open (18+) B (Coed)

U16e Zone (A) (Female)

Open (18+) B (Coed)

Open (18+) B (Coed)

Open (18+) B (Coed)

Open (18+) B (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

Team

Airdrie Sting Team 1 (Craig) (A1)
Westside Connection (A7)
Delta/NWRA Rebels (A5)

Kelowna Chaos (A4)
Shuswap/Greater Vernon Charge (42)
Airdrie Sting Team 2 (Sturby) (A3)
Sherwood Park HAVOC (AB)

Kelowna B3P0 (A8)

Kelowna Open B Team 2 (A2)

Greater Vernon Open B (AS)

St Albert Surge (B4)

Westside Heat (44)

Kelowna Open B Team 1 (A7)

Prince George Rush (A3)

Port Coquitlam Ridge Meadows B2 (A1)

Port Coquitlam/Ridge Meadows lce Rangers (A4)

Venue

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

MNP Place (CNC 1)

Division

U19 Club (Female)

U16 Zone (A) (Female)

U19 Club (Female)

U16 Zone (A) (Female)

Team

Team TBD
4 Team Single Elimination

Team TBD

U162 Bronze Game

Team TBD
4 Team Single Eliminagtion

Team TBD

4 Team Single Eliminatian

Score

Score

Score

Team

Shuswap/Greater Vernon Charge (A2)
Airdrie Sting Team 2 (Sturby) (A3)
Sherwood Park HAVOC (AB)

Airdrie Sting Team 1 (Craig) (A1)
Westside Connection (A7)
Delta/NWRA Rebels (A5)

Kelowna Chaos (A4)

Prince George Rush (A3)

Port Coquitlam Ridge Meadows B2 (A1)
Kelowna Open B Team 1 (A7)
Winnipeg Blaze (B2)

Kelowna Open B Team 2 (A2)
Kelowna B3P0 (A6)

Greater Vernon Open B (A5)
Westside Heat (44)

Vancouver Supernavas (B1)

Score Team

Team TED
4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

LI1&6Z Bronze Game

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Eliminatian



Date

01430

01/30

01430

01/30

01430

01430

01/30

01430

01/30

01431

01/31

0131

01431

01731

01431

01/31

Time

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:115 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:05 PM

5:20 PM

6:33 PM

7115 AM

8:30 AM

0:45 AM

11:00 AM

1215 PM

1:30 PM

2145 PM

Venue

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Division

U12 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

U12 {Coed)

FUN 1 {Coed)

FUN 2 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

U119 Zone (A) (Female)

U119 Zone (&) (Female)

U119 Zone (A) (Female)

Open (18+) A (Coed)

U1% Zone (4) (Female)

U129 Zone (A) (Female)

U193 Zone (&) (Female)

Rutland Arena West

Team

Vancouver Supernovas (B1)
Greater Vernon Slayers (B3)
Kelowna Kaos (B5)

Cochrane Blizzards (B7)

Houston Morthern Fury (B2)
Westside Lightning Bolts Fun 1 (A1)
Greater Vernon Venom Fun 2 (A1)
Morth West Vancouver Phoenix (B4)
Port Coquitlam/Ridge Meadows Ice Rangers (A4)
Spruce Grove Apex (A3)

1J18 Zone South (46)

Sherwood Park PARK (AZ)

Calgary Bandits (A3)

Saskatchewan lce (A4)

1J19 Zone South (46)

Airdrie 5ting (A5)

Score

Score

Team

Houston Morthern Fury (B2)

Port Coguitlam/Ridge Meadows Ice Rangers (Ad)

Richmond Riptide Wolves (BE)

Vancouver Supernovas (B1)

Greater Vernon Slayers (B3)

KRA Ice Gemns Fun 1 (F1) (A3)

Shuswap Black Hearts Fun 2 (A3)

kelowna Kaos (BS)

Cochrane Blizzards (B7)

Saskatchewan lce (A4)

Sherwood Park Pursuit (A1)

Airdrie Sting (AS)

Shuswap CHIX (A1)

Sherwood Park Pursuit (A1)

Sherwood Park PARK (A2)

Spruce Grove Apex (A3)



Bracket Games

Date

01431

01431

01431

02/

02/

02/

02/

02/

Time

4:00 PM

530 PM

7:00 PM

730 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM

Venue

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Rutland Arena West

Division

U14 Club (Female)

U16 Zone (&) (Female)

U16 Zone (&) (Female)

U19 Zone (&) (Female)

Open (18+) B (Coed)

Open (18+) A (Coed)

U19 Zone (&) (Female)

Open (18+) B (Coed)

Team

Team TBD
4 Team ZSingle Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED
4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Eliminotion

Team TED
4 Team Single Eliminaotion

Team TBD

2 Team Single Eliminaotion

Team TED
4 Team ZSingle Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Score

Score

Team

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

2 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination



Date

01/30

0130

01/30

0130

01/30

01/30

0130

01/30

01430

01/30

0131

0131

01/31

0131

01/31

0131

01/31

01531

Time

8:00 AM

9115 AM

10:30 AM

11:35 AM

12:50 PM

2:05PM

320 PM

4:35 PM

550 PM

7:05PM

745 AM

0:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

3115PM

6:15 PM

730 PM

Venue

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Division

U10 (Coed)

U10 (Coed)

FUN 1 (Coed)

FUN 2 (Coed)

U10 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

U16 Zone (A) (Female)

U12 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

1J16 Zone (&) (Female)

U16 Club (Female)

U16 Zone (&) (Female)

J16 Zone (&) (Female)

U168 Club (Female)

U12 (Coed)

Open (18+) A {Coed)

16 Club (Female)

Open (18+) A (Coed)

Rutland Arena East
Team

GVRA Ring Robbers Team 2 (A5)
Kelowna Firehawks (A3)

KRA lce Gems Fun 1 (F1) (A3)
kKelowna lce Gems Fun 2 (A2)
Westside Thunder Wolves (42)
Burnaby/Mew Westminster Lords of the Ring (A3)
Winnipeg Blaze (B2)

Shuswap Snipers (A5)
Vancowver Might Hawks (42)

5t Albert Surge (B4)

Kelowna RAGE (A3)

Airdrie Sting (A3)

Spruce Grove Impact (A2)
Shuswap Ring Raiders (A1)
Greater Vernon Slayers (B3)
Shuswap CHIX (A1)

Greater Vernon Phantoms (A2)

Greater Vernon Open A (AZ)

Score

Score

Team

Kelowna lce Hawks (A1)

GWVRA Ring Robbers Team 1 (Ad)

Greater Vernon Yenom Fun 1 (AZ2)

Westside Red Rockets Fun 2 (A4)

GWVRA Ring Robbers Team 2 (A5)

Morth West Vancouver Phoenix (B4)

South Calgary Surge (B3)

Westside Legends [(AB)

Richmond Riptide Wolves (B6)

Red Deer Rush (B1)

Greater Vernon Phantoms (42)

Northwest Calgary Apex (A1)

Saskatoon Blaze (A4)

kKelowna RAGE (A3)

Richmond Riptide Wolves (B&)

Greater Vernon Open A (A2)

Shuswap Ring Raiders (A1)

Calgary Bandits (A3)



Bracket Games

Date

M/31

02701

02/01

02/01

02/01

02/01

Time

430 PM

7:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

115 PM

Venue

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Rutland Arena East

Division

U14 Club (Female)

U192 Zone (&) (Female)

Open (18+) B (Coed)

U16e Club (Female)

U192 Zone (&) (Female)

Open (158+) B (Coed)

Team

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Eliminatian

Team TBD
4 Team Single Eliminatian

Team TBD

2 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

Consalation

Team TED

COpen B Bronze gome

Team

Team TBD
4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team TBD
4 Team Single Elimination

Team TED

2 Team Single Eliminaticn

Team TED

Consolation

Team TED

Open B Bronze game



Date

01430

01/30

01430

01/30

01430

01430

Time

8:00 AM

G:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2115 PM

Venue

Jim Lind Arena

Jim Lind Arena

Jim Lind Arena

Jim Lind Arena

Jim Lind Arena

Jim Lind Arena

Division

U16 Zone (A) (Female)

U16 Zone (A) (Female)

U16 Zone (A) (Female)

U16 Zone (A) (Female)

16 Zone (A) (Female)

U16 Zone (A) (Female)

Jim Lind Arena
Team

Northwest Calgary Apex (A1)
Airdrie 5ting (A3)

South Calgary Surge (B3)
Red Deer Rush (B1)
Saskatoon Blaze (A4)

Spruce Grove Impact (A2)

Score

Score

Team

Spruce Grove Impact (A2)

Saskatoon Blaze (44)

St Albert Surge (B4)

Winnipeg Blaze (B2)

Morthwest Calgary Apex (A1)

Airdrie Sting (43)



Date

01430

01430

01/30

01430

01430

01/30

01430

01/30

01430

01431

01/31

01/31

01431

Time

830 AM

945 AM

11:00

AM

12:15

PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

5:15 PM

8:30 PM

7100 AM

8:15 AM

930 AM

10:45
AM

Venue

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Flace
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Division

U198 Zone (A)
{(Female)

U19 Zone (A)
(Female)

Open (18+) A (Coed)
U198 Zone (A)
(Female)

U19 Zone (A)
(Fermnale)

Open (18+) A (Coed)
U119 Zone (A)
{(Female)

19 Zone (A)

(Fermnale)

Open (138+) A (Coed)

U10 (Coed)

U14 Club (Female)

U14 Club (Female)

U12 (Coed)

Royal Lepage Place Arena

Team

Sherwood Park Pursuit (A1)

Saskatchewan lce (&4)

Calgary Bandits (A3)

Spruce Grove Apex (A3)

Airdrie Sting (A3)

Shuswap CHIX (A1)

Sherwood Park PARK (AZ2)

Sherwood Park Pursuit (A1)

Greater Vernon Open A (A2)

GVRA Ring Robbers Team 1 (A4)

Indus Lightning (44)

Westside Rebels (A2)

Westside Legends (AG)

Score

Score

Team

Airdrie 5ting (A5)

U1% Zone South (A6)

Greater Vernon Open A (A2)

Sherwoaod Park PARK (AZ2)

U19 Zone South (A6)

Calgary Bandits (A3)

Saskatchewan lce (A4)

Spruce Grove Apex (A3)

Shuswap CHIX (A1)

Westside Thunder Waolves (42)

Greater Vernon Firebirds (43)

Kelowna Kraken (A1)

Burnaby/MNew Westminster Lords of the Ring
(A3)



01/31

01/31

0131

01/31

0131

01/31

02101

02/01

02101

02101

12:00

P

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

68:15 PM

10 AM

8:25 AM

Sual AM

10045
AM

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

Royal Lepage Place
Arena

U12 (Coed)

10 (Coed)

U10 (Coed)

12 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

12 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

FUN 2 (Coed)

FUN 1 (Coed)

FUN 2 (Coed)

Greater WVernon Ring Royalty (A1)

GVRA Ring Robbers Team 2 (A5)

Kelowna lce Hawks (A1)

Shuswap Snipers (A5)

Port Coquitlam/Ridge Meadows Ice Rangers

(Ad)

Westside Legends (AG)

Maorth West Vancouver Phoenix (B4)

Shuswap Black Hearts Fun 2 (A3)

Westside Lightning Bolts Fun 1 (A1)

Westside Red Rockets Fun 2 (A4)

Shuswap Snipers (AS5)

Kelowna Firehawks (43)

Westside Thunder Wolves (42)

Burnaby/Mew Westminster Lords of the Ring

(A3)

Greater Vernon Ring Royalty (A1)

Vancovver Night Hawks (A2)

Cochrane Blizzards (B7)

Greater Vernon Venom Fun 2 (A1)

Greater Vernon Venom Fun 1 (A2)

Kelowna lce Gems Fun 2 (A2)



Date

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/30

01/30

01731

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

01/31

02/01

Time

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2115 PM

3:30PM

710 AM

8:15 AM

0:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:50 AM

1:05 PM

2:20 PM

335 PM

4:40 PM

10:45 AM

Bracket Games

Date

02401

02/01

02/01

02/01

Time

745 AM

9115 AM

12:00 PM

145 PM

Venue

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

Venue

Division

Open (18+ ) B (Coed)
Open (18+) B (Coed)
Open (18+) B (Coed)
Open (18+) B (Coed)
Open (18+ ) B (Coed)
Open (18+) B (Coed)
Open (18+) B (Coed)
FUN 1 (Coed)

FUN 2 (Coed)

U16 Zone (A) (Female)
FUN 2 (Coed)

FUNM 1 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

FUN 2 (Coed)

FUN 2 (Coed)

FUNM 1 (Coed)

U12 (Coed)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MMP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

U189 Club (Femnale)

U14 Club (Femnale)

MNP Place (CNC 2)

Team Score

Port Coquitlam Ridge Meadows B2 (A1)
Westside Heat (44)

Kelowna Open B Team 1 (A7)
Kelowna B3P0 (AG)

Greater Vernon Open B (A5)
Prince George Rush (A3)

Kelowna Open B Team 2 (A2)
Greater Vernan Venom Fun 1 (A2)
Westside Red Rockets Fun 2 (A4)
Red Deer Rush (B1)

Shuswap Black Hearts Fun 2 (A3)
Greater Vernan Venom Fun 1 (A2)
Cochrane Blizzards (B7)

Shuswap Black Hearts Fun 2 (A3)
Kelowna lce Gems Fun 2 (A2)

KRA Ice Gems Fun 1 (F1) (A3)

Kelowna Kaos (B5)

Division Team

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

U14 Club (Female) Team TBD
Consalation
U198 Club (Female) Team TEBD

U159 club Bronze game

Team TED

4 Team Single Elimination

Team

Greater Vernon Qpen B (AS)

Prince George Rush (43)

Kelowna Open B Team 2 (A2)

Port Coguitlam Ridge Meadows B2 (A1)
Westside Heat (44)

Kelowna Open B Team 1 (A7)
Kelowna B3P0 (AB)

Westside Lightning Bolts Fun 1 (A1)
Greater Vernon Venom Fun 2 (A1)
South Calgary Surge (B3)

Kelowna Ice Gems Fun 2 (A2)

KRA Ice Gems Fun 1 (F1) (A3)
Kelowna Kaos (B5)

Westside Red Rockets Fun 2 (A4)
Greater Vernon Venom Fun 2 (A1)
Westside Lightning Bolts Fun 1 (A1)

Houston Northern Fury (B2)

Score Score Team

Team TBD
4 Team Single Elimination

Team TEBD

Conszclation

Team TBD
U713 club Bronze game

Team TEBD

eam Single Elimination
4T Single &l



Date

01/30

0130

01/30

01/30

0130

01/30

01/30

0130

01/30

01531

01431

01/31

0131

0131

01/31

01/31

01431

Time

8:15 AM

G:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

345 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

730 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

415 PM

Venue

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfigld Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Division

U14 Club (Female)

U14 Club (Female)

U186 Club (Female)

12 (Coed)

U10 (Coed)

U16E Club (Female)

U14 Club (Female)

U14 Club (Female)

116 Club (Female)

12 (Coed)

19 Club (Female)

19 Club (Female)

1U19 Club (Female)

U12 (Coed)

19 Club (Female)

U159 Club (Female)

U192 Club (Female)

Winfield Arena

Team

Greater Vernon Firebirds (A3)
Indus Lightning (A4)

Greater Vernon Phantoms (A2)
Greater Vernon Ring Royalty (A1)
Kelowna Firehawks (A3)
Shuswap Ring Raiders (A1)
Kelowna Kraken (A1)

Westside Rebels (A2)

Kelowna RAGE (A3)

Vancouver Supernovas (B1)
Kelowna Chaos (44)

Sherwood Park HAVOC (AB)
Shuswap/Greater Vernon Charge (42)
Houston Morthern Fury (B2)
Westside Connection (A7)
Delta/MNWRA Rebels (A3)

Airdrie Sting Team 2 (Sturby) (A3)

Score

Score

Team

Westside Rebels (42)

Kelowna Kraken (A1)

Kelowna RAGE (A3)

Vancowvver Night Hawks (A2)
Kelowna lce Hawks (A1)

Greater Vernon Phantoms (A2)
Greater Vernon Firebirds (83)
Indus Lightning {A4)

Shuswap Ring Raiders (A1)
Greater Vernon Slayers (B3)
Airdrie Sting Team 2 (Sturby) (A3)
Airdrie Sting Team 1 (Craig) (A1)
Delta/NWRA Rebels (25)

Morth West Vancouver Phoenix (B4)
Sherwood Park HAVOC (A6)
Kelowna Chaos (A4)

Shuswap/Greater Vernon Charge (A2)



01431

02/01

02/01

02/01

02/01

02/01

02/01

8:00 PM

7:30 AM

8145 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

Bracket Games

Date

01/31

01431

Tirme

530 PM

6:45 PM

wWinfield Arena

U19 Club (Female)

Winfield Arena U112 (Coed)
Winfield Arena U10 (Coed)
Winfield Arena U12 (Coed)
Winfield Arena U12 (Coed)
Winfield Arena U10 (Coed)
winfield Arena 10 (Coed)

Venue

Winfield Arena

Winfield Arena

Airdrie Sting Team 1 (Craig) (A1)

Richmond Riptide Wolves (B&)

GVRA Ring Robbers Team 1 (A4)

Vancowvver Night Hawks (A2)

Burnaby/New Westminster Lords of the Ring (A3)

Woestside Thunder Wolves (A2)

Kelowna lce Hawks (A1)

Division Team

U16 Zone (&) (Female) Team TEBD
U16Z 2rd vs 3rd

16 Zone (A) (Femals) Team TED

UWI16Z 4th v 4th

Score

Westside Connection (A7)

Westside Legends (A8)

GVRA Ring Robbers Team 2 (AS)

Shuswap Snipers (A5)

Greater Vernon Ring Royalty (A1)

Kelowna Firehawks (43)

GVRA Ring Robbers Team 1 (Ad)

Score

Team

Team TED
U162 3rd vs 3rd

Team TEBD
UTEZ 4th vs 4th






